2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
SPECIFICATION
A myriad of configurations are possible with these 120V/20A rated com-
mercial grade track sections. Low profile track cross-section; an economic
solution for most applications.
Track has solid copper conductors with Noryl® insulators placed in heavy
14 ga. extruded aluminum channels.

STJ Tracks
2', 4', 6', 8', 12'
ORDERING GUIDE
STJ
Series Circuit section length Finish
STJ 2 - 2' (24") length; 20-1/8" actual length
4 - 4' (48") length; 44-1/8" actual length
6 - 6' (72") length; 68-1/8" actual length
8 - 8' (96") length; 92-1/8" actual length
12 - 12' (144") length; 140-1/8" actual length
BK - Black
WH - White
SI - Silver
J track is standard.
For J2, H and H2 tracks, please contact factory for more informations.
13/16"
1-3/8" 1-3/8"
NH1
H2
11/16" NH
3 colors available:
Black – White – Silver
End Cap